ENVPEP2306002_V2 - Product Environmental Profile - Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10-120 kVA 3:1 UPS
Product Environmental Profile
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10-120 kVA 3:1 UPS
ENVPEP2306002_V2 07/2025
ENVPEP2306002_V2 - Product Environmental Profile - Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10-120 kVA 3:1 UPS
Functional unit To ensure the supply of power to remain within specified characteristics to equipment with load of 100 watts for a RSL of 1 year.
Description of the range
        General information

Linked products Type
Net
weight
(kg)
Weight
with
packaging
(kg)
Dimension (mm)
HxWxD
Output
performance
classification
UPS rating
(PF=0.8)
EPWUPS10KU6PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 480 550 1800×800×800 10kVA/8kW
EPWUPS20KU6PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 480 550 1800×800×800 20kVA/16kW
EPWUPS30KU6PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 564 634 1800×800×800 30kVA/24kW
EPWUPS40KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 686 756 1800×800×800 40kVA/32kW
EPWUPS50KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 50kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 953 1040 1800×1200×800 50kVA/40kW
EPWUPS60KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 953 1040 1800×1200×800 60kVA/48kW
EPWUPS80KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 1083 1170 1800×1200×800 80kVA/64kW
EPWUPS100KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 100kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 1331 1425 1800×1600×800 100kVA/80kW
EPWUPS120KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 120kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 1419 1513 1800×1600×800 120kVA/96kW
EPWUPS10KU6PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
480 550 1800×800×800 10kVA/8kW

Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
953 1040 1800×1200×800 60kVA/48kW
EPWUPS80KU12PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
1083 1170 1800×1200×800 80kVA/64kW
EPWUPS100KU12PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 100kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
1331 1425 1800×1600×800 100kVA/80kW
EPWUPS120KU12PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 120kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
1419 1513 1800×1600×800 120kVA/96kW
EPWUPS10KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 570 640 1800×800×800 10kVA/8kW
EPWUPS20KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 570 640 1800×800×800 20kVA/16kW
EPWUPS30KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 600 670 1800×800×800 30kVA/24kW
EPWUPS10KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 338 408 1800×800×800 10kVA/8kW
EPWUPS20KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 338 408 1800×800×800 20kVA/16kW
EPWUPS30KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 376 446 1800×800×800 30kVA/24kW
EPWUPS40KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 472 542 1800×800×800 40kVA/32kW
EPWUPS60KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 570 640 1800×800×800 60kVA/48kW
EPWUPS80KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 635 705 1800×800×800 80kVA/64kW
EPWUPS10KU12PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
570 640 1800×800×800 10kVA/8kW
EPWUPS20KU12PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
570 640 1800×800×800 20kVA/16kW
EPWUPS30KU12PTS
Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input
transformer,Startup 5x8
600 670 1800×800×800 30kVA/24kW
EPWUPS10KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 338 408 1800×800×800 10kVA/8kW
EPWUPS20KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 338 408 1800×800×800 20kVA/16kW
EPWUPS30KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 376 446 1800×800×800 30kVA/24kW
EPWUPS40KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 472 542 1800×800×800 40kVA/32kW
EPWUPS60KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 570 640 1800×800×800 60kVA/48kW
EPWUPS80KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 635 705 1800×800×800 80kVA/64kW
VFI-SS-111
ENVPEP2306002_V2 07/2025
ENVPEP2306002_V2 - Product Environmental Profile - Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10-120 kVA 3:1 UPS
705kg

a negligable consumption
Average energy
efficiency
Electricity
consumption (kWh
over 15 years)
EPWUPS10KU6PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 79.0% 102,315
EPWUPS20KU6PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 83.7% 165,945
EPWUPS30KU6PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 84.5% 238,254
EPWUPS40KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 85.1% 303,928
EPWUPS50KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 50kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 84.6% 391,079
EPWUPS60KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 85.7% 435,079
EPWUPS80KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 85.4% 594,454
EPWUPS100KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 100kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 86.3% 701,610
EPWUPS120KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 120kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 85.3% 895,859
EPWUPS10KU6PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 79.0% 102,315
EPWUPS20KU6PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 83.7% 165,945
EPWUPS30KU6PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 84.5% 238,254
EPWUPS40KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 85.1% 303,928
EPWUPS50KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 50kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 84.6% 391,079
EPWUPS60KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 85.7% 435,079
EPWUPS80KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 85.4% 594,454
EPWUPS100KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 100kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 86.3% 701,610
EPWUPS120KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 120kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 85.3% 895,859
EPWUPS10KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 76.5% 114,147
EPWUPS20KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 82.6% 175,721
EPWUPS30KU12PT Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer 220 83.0% 257,886
EPWUPS10KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 384 84.4% 75,135
EPWUPS20KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 384 88.7% 113,109
EPWUPS30KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 384 89.6% 154,073
EPWUPS40KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 384 90.9% 184,906
EPWUPS60KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 60KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 384 91.2% 265,178
EPWUPS80KU6P Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 80KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC 384 91.6% 341,220
EPWUPS10KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 76.5% 114,147
EPWUPS20KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 82.6% 175,721
EPWUPS30KU12PTS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30kVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 12 Pulse 220VDC with input transformer,Startup 5x8 220 83.0% 257,886
EPWUPS10KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 10KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 384 84.4% 75,135
EPWUPS20KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 20KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 384 88.7% 113,109
EPWUPS30KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 30KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 384 89.6% 154,073
EPWUPS40KU6PS Galaxy PW 2nd Gen 40KVA 3:1 UPS 220VAC 6 pulse 384VDC,Startup 5x8 384 90.9% 184,906